Thinking of how you feel right now, if a FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most
likely to support? / Well, which party would you say you would lean towards?

Total The The Liberal| The New | The Bloc | The Green Or some
Conservativ Party Democratic| Quebecois Party PeopIe s |other party
e Party Party (NDP) ({]0))] Party of
Canada

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 799 278 245 168 57 26 16
Base: All Answering (wtd) 800 291 217 164 65 24 21 18
291 291 - - - - - -
The Conservative Party 36% 100% - - - - - -
217 - 217 - - - - -
The Liberal Party 27% - 100% - - - - -
164 - - 164 - - - -
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 20% - - 100% - - - -
65 - - - 65 - - -
The Bloc Quebecois (BQ) 8% - - - 100% - - -
24 - - - - 24 - -
The Green Party 3% - - - - 100% - -
* * kk * %k k%
21 - - - - - 21 -
The People's Party of Canada 3% - - - - - 100% -
* * k% %k k%
18 - - - - - - 18
Or some other party 2% - - - - - - 100%
* * %k %k k%
800 291 217 164 65 24 21 18
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




